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Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:16.488 +5.025 11:41:58.454
(12) Nuno Caldeirinha 4 1:12.763 +1.300 11:43:11.217 (2) Hernani Estévao
1 1:16.897 +12.164 11:39:23.866 5 1:12.042 +0.579 11:44:23.259 1 1:19.266 +5.086 11:39:21.225
2 1:17.896 +13.163 11:40:41.762 6 1:12.058 +0.595 11:45:35.317 2 1:20.477 +6.297 11:40:41.702
3 1:23.094 +18.361 11:42:04.856 7 1:12.033 +0.570 11:46:47.350 3 1:17.035 +2.855 11:41:58.737
4 1:14.474 +9.741 11:43:19.330 8 1:11.463 - 11:47:58.813 4 1:17.486 +3.306 11:43:16.223
5 1:13.688 +8.955 11:44:33.018 5 1:16.075 +1.895 11:44:32.298
6 1:12.960 +8.227 11:45:45.978 (24) Pedro Mendes 6 1:18.669 +4.489 11:45:50.967
7 1:04.733 - 11:46:50.711 1 1:21.340 +9.371 11:39:17.953 7 1:14.180 - 11:47:05.147
8 1:12.153 +7.420 11:48:02.864 2 1:15.899 +3.930 11:40:33.852
3 1:14.370 +2.401 11:41:48.222 (18) Paulo Francisco
(19) Miguel Neto 4 1:13.578 +1.609 11:43:01.800 1 1:16.023 +1.329 11:40:23.500
1 1:14.370 +6.458 11:39:13.245 5 1:13.206 +1.237 11:44:15.006 2 1:14.694 - 11:41:38.194
2 1:12.852 +4.940 11:40:26.097 6 1:16.276 +4.307 11:45:31.282 3 1:22.626 +7.932 11:43:00.820
3 1:13.377 +5.465 11:41:39.474 7 1:12.444 +0.475 11:46:43.726 4 1:15.147 +0.453 11:44:15.967
4 1:10.546 +2.634 11:42:50.020 8 1:11.969 - 11:47:55.695 5 1:16.099 +1.405 11:45:32.066
5 1:10.999 +3.087 11:44:01.019 6 1:15.035 +0.341 11:46:47.101
6 1:10.217 +2.305 11:45:11.236 (8) Jodo Canteiro 7 1:14.940 +0.246 11:48:02.041
7 1:21.130 +13.218 11:46:32.366 1 1:26.086 +13.840 11:39:28.537
8 1:08.686 +0.774 11:47:41.052 2 1:21.183 +8.937 11:40:49.720 (5) Paulo Correia
9 1:07.912 - 11:48:48.964 3 1:16.136 +3.890 11:42:05.856 1 1:21.002 +6.276 11:39:06.112
4 1:16.090 +3.844 11:43:21.946 2 1:15.887 +1.161 11:40:21.999
(1) Tiago Teixeira 5 1:14.374 +2.128 11:44:36.320 3 1:22.952 +8.226 11:41:44.951
1 1:14.401 +6.465 11:39:18.752 6 1:15.669 +3.423 11:45:51.989 4 1:14.726 - 11:42:59.677
2 1:14.735 +6.799 11:40:33.487 7 1:14.412 +2.166 11:47:06.401 5 1:15.066 +0.340 11:44:14.743
3 1:12.901 +4.965 11:41:46.388 8 1:12.246 - 11:48:18.647 6 1:18.351 +3.625 11:45:33.094
4 1:11.549 +3.613 11:42:57.937 7 1:19.747 +5.021 11:46:52.841
5 1:12.185 +4.249 11:44:10.122 (21) André Branco 8 1:16.032 +1.306 11:48:08.873
6 1:10.403 +2.467 11:45:20.525 1 1:24.676 +11.995 11:39:17.029
7 1:10.602 +2.666 11:46:31.127 2 1:15.649 +2.968 11:40:32.678 (20) André Jorge Silva
8 1:09.250 +1.314 11:47:40.377 3 1:14.654 +1.973 11:41:47.332 1 1:22.619 +7.616 11:39:25.355
9 1:07.936 - 11:48:48.313 4 1:20.392 +7.711 11:43:07.724 2 1:18.368 +3.365 11:40:43.723
5 1:13.766 +1.085 11:44:21.490 3 1:19.291 +4.288 11:42:03.014
(27) Hugo Vizella 6 1:12.681 - 11:45:34.171 4 1:17.263 +2.260 11:43:20.277
1 1:22.514 +12.616 11:39:26.537 7 1:19.154 +6.473 11:46:53.325 5 1:15.595 +0.592 11:44:35.872
2 1:13.927 +4.029 11:40:40.464 8 1:23.649 +10.968 11:48:16.974 6 1:17.437 +2.434 11:45:53.309
3 1:15.599 +5.701 11:41:56.063 7 1:15.003 - 11:47:08.312
4 1:13.592 +3.694 11:43:09.655 (7) Celso Jesus 8 1:18.137 +3.134 11:48:26.449
5 1:13.846 +3.948 11:44:23.501 1 1:15.376 +2.577 11:39:11.220
6 1:13.131 +3.233 11:45:36.632 2 1:14.505 +1.706 11:40:25.725
7 1:12.761 +2.863 11:46:49.393 3 1:14.942 +2.143 11:41:40.667
8 1:09.898 - 11:47:59.291 4 1:21.475 +8.676 11:43:02.142
5 1:13.942 +1.143 11:44:16.084
(16) Ruben Costa 6 1:13.860 +1.061 11:45:29.944
1 1:14.093 +3.645 11:39:12.076 7 1:13.517 +0.718 11:46:43.461
2 1:13.481 +3.033 11:40:25.557 8 1:12.799 - 11:47:56.260
3 1:14.163 +3.715 11:41:39.720
4 1:12.778 +2.330 11:42:52.498 (25) Nelson Fontainhas
5 1:16.296 +5.848 11:44:08.794 1 1:17.005 +4.065 11:39:21.964
6 1:21.675 +11.227 11:45:30.469 2 1:23.636 +10.696 11:40:45.600
7 1:10.798 +0.350 11:46:41.267 3 1:16.037 +3.097 11:42:01.637
8 1:10.448 - 11:47:51.715 4 1:14.773 +1.833 11:43:16.410
5 1:13.685 +0.745 11:44:30.095
(6) Augusto Paulino 6 1:13.211 +0.271 11:45:43.306
1 1:52.600 +41.611 11:39:54.648 7 1:12.940 - 11:46:56.246
2 1:14.801 +3.812 11:41:09.449 8 1:17.554 +4.614 11:48:13.800
3 1:14.013 +3.024 11:42:23.462
4 1:13.846 +2.857 11:43:37.308 (13) Bernardo Penaforte
5 1:11.448 +0.459 11:44:48.756 1 1:16.560 +3.568 11:39:22.696
6 1:11.980 +0.991 11:46:00.736 2 1:15.246 +2.254 11:40:37.942
7 W‘ - 11:47:11.725 3 1:14.653 +1.661 11:41:52.595
8 1:11.709 +0.720 11:48:23.434 4 1:13.058 +0.066 11:43:05.653
5 1:13.357 +0.365 11:44:19.010
(28) Pedro Crespo 6 1:14.423 +1.431 11:45:33.433
1 1:18.847 +7.384 11:39:24.255 7 1:12.992 - 11:46:46.425
2 1:17.711 +6.248 11:40:41.966 8 1:15.175 +2.183 11:48:01.600
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